Carroll County Permits & Inspections  Building Permit #:
225 North Center Street Room 118

Westminster, MD 21157
410-386-2674 * 888-302-8978
MD Relay Service 7-1-1/800-735-2258 Electrical Permit #:
Date
Electrical Permit Application Received By:
Street Address
City, State, Zip District / Property Acct
Property Owner Phone No.
Occupant Occupied As Utility Co. W.0./ WMSH#
New LJ od L] Residence LJ Commercial LJ Construction Service L Pole Service L]
KW Surface Unit Smoke Detectors -Res. Area Lights #Poles # Heads
KW Oven Amp Service Transformers #
KW Range # of Sub Panels KV Rating
Amp Range Receptacle Swimming Pool Fixtures Generators #
KW Water Heater Hot Tub KW Rating
KW Dryer HP Air Conditioner
HP Pump # of Units Miscellaneous Equipment
Burner, Wiring & Controls
KW Dishwasher
HP Garbage Disposal
OUTLETS:
Switches
Receptacles Signs
Lighting Total Load of Each Sign
Exit Lights Amp Construction Service
Emergency Lights Amp Mobile Home Service
Remote Heads
TOTAL OUTLETS:
MOTORS HP Yoo | Y| Yo | Us | U | % | | % | % 1 [1%]| 2 3 57w [ 10 152 [25] 3] 4]s50 ] 7
Multi-Motor Eq.
Total HP Load
Electric Heat & 500 750 1000 1250 1500 1750 2000 2250 2750 3000
Duct Heaters
Applicant’s Name
Trading As
Address
License No. Phone No.
Special Directions/Notes Applicant’s Signature
TO BE SIGNED BY LICENSED ELECTRICIAN
Final Approval Required

THE ABOVE PREMISES WILL BE INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITTHE NATIONAL ELECTRICAL CODE AS ADOPTED IN THE CODE OF PUBLIC LOCAL LAWS AND
ORDINANCES OF CARROLLCOUNTY, MARYLAND AND APPROVAL IS HEREBY MADE FOR THE WORK NOTED ABOVE.

OFFICE USE ONLY Circle One: File Electrician



	Street Address: 
	City State Zip: 
	District  Property Acct: 
	Property Owner: 
	Phone No: 
	Occupant: 
	Occupied As: 
	Utility Co: 
	WOWMS: 
	KW Surface Unit: 
	KW Oven: 
	Amp Service: 
	Transformers: 
	KW Range: 
	 of Sub Panels: 
	KV Rating: 
	Amp Range Receptacle: 
	Swimming Pool Fixtures: 
	Generators: 
	KW Water Heater: 
	Hot Tub: 
	KW Dryer: 
	HP Pump: 
	Receptacles: 
	Lighting: 
	Exit Lights: 
	Emergency Lights: 
	120: 
	112: 
	110: 
	18: 
	16: 
	¼: 
	13: 
	½: 
	¾: 
	1: 
	1 ½: 
	2: 
	3: 
	5: 
	7 ½: 
	10: 
	15: 
	20: 
	25: 
	30: 
	40: 
	50: 
	75: 
	Electric Heat  Duct Heaters: 
	500: 
	750: 
	1000: 
	1250: 
	1500: 
	1750: 
	2000: 
	2250: 
	2750: 
	3000: 
	Applicants Name: 
	Trading As: 
	Address: 
	License No: 
	Phone No_2: 
	Special DirectionsNotesRow1: 
	Special DirectionsNotesRow2: 
	Special DirectionsNotesRow3: 
	Special DirectionsNotesRow4: 
	Special DirectionsNotesRow5: 
	Special DirectionsNotesRow6: 
	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	KW Rating: 
	HP AC: 
	Units: 
	Poles: 
	heads: 
	res: 
	controls: 
	Diswasher: 
	Disposal: 
	Switches: 
	remote heads: 
	Signs: 
	total outlets: 
	Check Box2: Off
	total load: 
	Amp Constr: 
	Amp Mobile: 
	Miscellaneous Equipment1: 
	Miscellaneous Equipment2: 
	Miscellaneous Equipment3: 
	Miscellaneous Equipment4: 
	Miscellaneous Equipment5: 
	Miscellaneous Equipment6: 
	Miscellaneous Equipment7: 
	Miscellaneous Equipment8: 
	Miscellaneous Equipment9: 
	Miscellaneous Equipment10: 
	Miscellaneous Equipment11: 


