

## Carroll County Permits & Inspections Building Permit #: \_\_\_\_\_

225 North Center Street Room 118 Westminster, MD 21157 410-386-2674 \* 888-302-8978

**MD Relay Service 7-1-1/800-735-2258** 

<b>Electrical Permit #:</b>	
Date	
D 1 D .	

## Electrical Permit Application Received By:

Street Address																	
City, State, Zip						District / Property Acct											
Property Owner							Phone	Phone No.									
Occupant			Occupied As				Utility	Co.				W.O./WMS#					
New Old Residence	Commo	maial						•			Dala						
	Commercial Construction Smoke Detectors - Res.						on Se	on Service Pole Service Area Lights #Poles # Heads									
KW Surface Unit KW Oven	SHOW Deceeding						_	Transformers #									
KW Range	Amp Service # of Sub Panels						KV Rating										
Amp Range Receptacle	Swimming Pool Fixtures				Generators #												
KW Water Heater	Hot Tub					KW Rating											
KW Dryer		HP Air Conditioner						12 17 IMILING									
HP Pump	# of Units		1101					Miscellaneous Equipment									
Burner, Wiring & Controls	" of chies	<u> </u>															
KW Dishwasher																	
HP Garbage Disposal																	
OUTLETS:																	
Switches																	
Receptacles	Signs																
Lighting	Total Load of Each Sign																
Exit Lights	Amp Con	Amp Construction Service															
Emergency Lights	Amp Mobile Home Service																
Remote Heads																	
TOTAL OUTLETS:																	
MOTORS HP Multi-Motor Eq. Total HP Load 1/20 1/12 1/10 1/8 1/6 3	4 1/3 1/2 3/4	1	1 ½	2	3	5	7 ½	10	15	20	25	30	40	50	75		
Electric Heat & 500 750 Duct Heaters	1000 1	250	15	1500 1750		2000		2250		2750	2750 3000		00				
Applicant's Name							1		•								
Trading As																	
Address																	
cicense No. Phone No.																	
Special Directions/Notes			Applicant's Signature														
			V	-													
			X		7 OT	~ <u> </u>	יו אוק	<b>X</b> 7 <b>T</b>	ICE	NICE	ים חי		TD	ICT A	NT.		
			TO BE SIGNED BY LICENSED ELECTRICIAN						MIN								
			Final Approval Required														

THE ABOVE PREMISES WILL BE INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITTHE NATIONAL ELECTRICAL CODE AS ADOPTED IN THE CODE OF PUBLIC LOCAL LAWS AND ORDINANCES OF CARROLLCOUNTY, MARYLAND AND APPROVAL IS HEREBY MADE FOR THE WORK NOTED ABOVE.